COCKTAILS

Violet Galaxy

Butterfly Pea Tea, Roku Gin,
De Kuyper Triple Sec,
Lime Juice, Grapefruit Syrup

Raspberry Vodka Mojito

Ciroc Vodka, Lime Juice,
Raspberry, Mint Leaves,
Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Peach Mojito

Ciroc Vodka, Fresh Pineapple,
Peach Puree, Lime Juice,
Fresh Mint

Golden Silks

Ciroc Vodka, Mango Ligueur,
Mango Juice, Lime Juice

Cinnamon Espresso Martini

Bacardi White Rum, Kahlua,
Espresso, Cinnamon Syrup

Pink Margarita

Tequila, De Kuyper Triple Sec,
Grapefruit Syrup, Lime Juice

Lychee Sensation
Lychee Liqueur, Giffard
Maraschino Liqueur, Lime Juice

24

26

26

26

25

24

23

MOCKTAILS

Lime & Lemongrass Cooler

Lemongrass Syrup, Lime Juice,

Blue Curacao Syrup and Soda

Tropical Punch
Orange Juice, Apple Juice,

Mango Juice, Soda, Grenadine
Silks Delight

Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Cream, Mint

JUICES, WATER & SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT JUICES 6
Apple

Orange

Pineapple

MINERAL WATER

Acgua Panna 12.5
L

San Pellegrino 12.5
1L

BEERS

AUSTRALIAN
Cascade Premium Light
375ml 2.4% TAS

Pure Blonde

355ml 4.2% VIC

Crown Lager

375ml 4.9% VIC

Little Creatures Pale Ale
355ml 5.2% WA

10

il

SOFT DRINKS 5.5

Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Schweppes Dry Ginger Ale

Schweppes Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Schweppes Lemonade
Solo

Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Soda

INTERNATIONAL
Peroni Nastro Azzurro
355ml 3.5%ITA

Tsing Tao

330ml 4.5% CN

Asahi

355ml 5.0% JPN

Corona

355ml 4.5% MEX
Guinness Draught Can
440ml 4.2% IRE
Heineken Zero

330ml 0.0% NLD

Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 115%.
A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

14

14

14

12

12

14
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BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moét & Chandon
‘Brut Impérial’
Epernay, France

SPARKLING

NV Chandon Brut
Yarra Valley, VIC

NV Taltarni '‘Cuvée Rosé’
Multi-Regional, Australia

WHITE

24 Grosset Springvale
Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

24 Petaluma ‘White Label’
Sauvignon Blanc
Clare Valley, SA

23 Pascal Jolivet
‘Comte Lafond’
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc
Loire Valley, France

24 Cullen ‘Mangan Vineyard’
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Margaret River, WA

23 Catalina Sounds
Pinot Gris

Marlborough, New Zealand

21 Seville Estate
Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, VIC

24  Shaw & Smith M3
Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, SA

ROSE

24 Petaluma ‘White Label’
Coonawarra, SA

29

15

14

15

28

17

18

25

16

RED

22

23

20

18

23

22

22

DESSERT

23

Grant Burge ‘Hillcot’ 15
Merlot
Barossa Valley, SA

Dalrymple Estate 18
Pinot Noir
Pipers River, TAS

Xanadu ‘Vinework’ 17
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

Alkoomi ‘Blackbutt’ 27
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

Greenock Creek Shiraz 18
Barossa Valley, SA

Penfolds ‘Bin 28 Kalimna’ 23
Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Terrazas de los Andes 17
‘Reserva’ Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

60ml

Vasse Felix ‘Cane Cut’ 13
Semillon
Margaret River, WA



SPIRITS

BLENDED SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12yr
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Glenfiddich 12yr
Macallan 12yr
Glenmorangie 18yr
Macallan 25yr

BOURBON
George Dickel 12yr
Jack Daniels
Maker’s Mark
Canadian Club
Gentleman Jack

JAPANESE WHISKY
Yamazaki 12yr
Hibiki 30yr

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca

GIN

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Roku

Hendrick’s

TEQUILA
El Jimador Blanco
Patrén Gran Platinum

VODKA
Ciroc
Belvedere

COGNAC

Rémy Martin VSOP
Martell XO

Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Camus Extra

Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Paradis Imperial
Remy Martin Louis XIlI
Richard Hennessy

30ml

13.5

40

14.5
24
25

220

42
490

13.5

13.5

14.5
16

13.5
55

30ml

16.5
27
31
33
55
120
200
280
290

FORTIFIED WINES  som

PORT

NV Penfolds 38
‘Great Grandfather’ Tawny
Barossa Valley, SA

BAIJIU / MOUTAI

Moutai Flying Fairy 850
Kweichow China
Moutai 15yr 3200
Kweichow China
Moutai 30yr 5900

Kweichow China

DESSERT WINES  375mI

06 Inniskillin Sparkling 95
lce Wine
Ontario, Canada

07 Pirie Clark’s Botrytis 75

Reserve Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

21  Mount Horrocks 75
‘Cordon Cut’ Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

22 Stella Bella 'Pink Muscat’ 60
Moscato
Margaret River, WA

23 Vasse Felix ‘Cane Cut’ 65
Semillon
Margaret River, WA

750ml

13 De Bortoli Noble One 80
Botrytis Semillon
Riverina, NSW
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PREMIUM TEAS

Dragon Well Supreme Green Tea 8

B

Dragon Well is an exceptional example of China’s most celebrated green tea.
It is picked and expertly processed early in the season, before the Qing Ming festival,
between April 3 and 5, from Zhangpu tea garden in Zhejiang.

The tea is fired and shaped in small batches to give a truly classic Dragon Well
taste and attractive appearance. The small, neat and evenly shaped leaves produce
a beautifully fresh and satisfying infusion, perfect for spring and summer afternoons.

Oolong Tea Tie Guan Yin King 6
HEST R

Tie Guan Yin King is one of China’s top teas. This customised Oolong tea is hand
harvested from the highest mountain of Anxi County, Fujian province. It displays
a strong yet smooth taste with a beautiful sweet aftertaste.

Cooked Pu-erh Tea 6
EARERIER:S

Pu-erh teas are growing in popularity as they become known for their health qualities
and fantastic flavour. These cooked mini tuos boast an extremely balanced flavour,
soothing with a delicate sweetness reminiscent of Japanese plum.

Jasmine Tea 6
RETTESE

Jasmine Tea is one of China’s most beloved scented teas. This elegant green tea is
infused with freshly harvested jasmine blossoms, creating a delicate floral aroma
that lingers beautifully in every cup. Light, refreshing, and soothing, it offers a soft
sweetness and a calming finish — a timeless favourite that captures the essence of
Chinese tea artistry.

e
LR

FLORAL & HERBAL TEAS

Lemongrass & Ginger Herbal Tea 6
EF4HE

Extremely refreshing and aromatic lemongrass has been blended with whole
ginger pieces for a gentle spicy finish. A bright and sharp herbal tea, it is perfect
with aromatic Chinese food.

Chrysanthemum Tea 6

Chrysanthemum Tea is a treasured herbal infusion in traditional Chinese culture.
Made from carefully selected chrysanthemum flowers, this caffeine-free tea

is known for its gentle floral fragrance and naturally sweet, honey-like flavour.
Revered for its cooling properties, it's a perfect companion for moments of quiet
reflection and wellness.



BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

NV Bollinger ‘Special Cuvée’
AY, France

NV Charles Heidsieck
‘Brut Reserve’
Reims, France

NV Louis Roederer
Collection 242 ‘Brut’
Reims, France

NV Moét & Chandon
‘Brut Impérial’
Epernay, France

NV Pol Roger Brut
Epernay, France

NV Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’
Reims, France

NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
“Yellow Label’ Brut
Reims, France

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

12 Piper Heidsieck
Reims, France

72 Dom Pérignon
Epernay, France

85 Krug
Reims, France

15 Veuve Clicquot
‘La Grande Dame’
Reims, France

265

225

240

170

270

345

225

250

625

2600

350

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

NV Billecart-Salmon
Mareuil-sur-Ay, France

NV JlLassalle Brut
Chigny-Les Roses, France

NV Laurent-Perrier
‘Cuvée Ros¢’
Tours-sur-Marne, France

NV Piper-Heidsieck
‘Rosé Sauvage’
Reims, France

SPARKLING

NV Chandon Brut
Yarra Valley, VIC

NV La Gioiosa Il Fiore
Prosecco DOC,
Veneto, ltaly

SPARKLING ROSE

NV Taltarni ‘Cuvée Rosé’
Multi-Regional, Australia

295

220

245

190

85

90

80



WHITE
RIESLING

79 Domaines Schlumberger
‘Le Grand Cru Kitterl¢’
Alsace, France

24 Grosset Springvale,
Clare Valley, SA

20 Pressing Matters ‘R69Y’
Coal River Valley, TAS

SAUVIGNON BLANC &
SEMILLON BLENDS

24 Cloudy Bay
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

24 Cullen ‘Mangan Vineyard’
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Margaret River, WA

15 Meerea Park
‘Alexander Munro’
Huntery Valley, NSW

24 Petaluma ‘White Label’
Sauvignon Blanc
Clare Valley, SA

23 Pascal Jolivet
‘Comte Lafond’
Sancerre
Sauvignon Blanc
Loire Valley, France

24  Pierro ‘LTC
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Margaret River, WA

24  Shaw + Smith
Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills, SA

120

110

75

80

85

85

75

135

80

75

PINOT GRIS / PINOT GRIGIO

23

22

Catalina Sounds
Pinot Gris

Marlborough, New Zealand

Josmeyer ‘Fromenteau’
Pinot Gris
Alsace, France

CHARDONNAY

20

21

23

15

23

21

16

23

21

24

Armand Heitz
Meursault
Burgundy, France

Brewer Clifton
Santa Rita Hills
California, USA

Domaine Laroche
‘St Martin’
Chablis, France

Domaine Raveneau
A.C. Chablis
Burgundy, FRA

Fraser Gallop ‘Parterre’
Margaret River, WA

Leeuwin Estate
‘Art Series’
Margaret River, WA

Penfolds ‘Reserve Bin A’
Multi-Regional, SA

Savaterre
Beechworth, VIC

Seville Estate
Yarra Valley, VIC

Shaw & Smith M3
Adelaide Hills, SA

ROSE

24

23

Petaluma ‘White Label’
Coonawarra, SA

Kir-Yanni L’esprit Du Lac
Amyndeon, Greece

75

125

340

190

120

420

95

280

240

220

90

120

60

85



RED

PINOT NOIR

22

21

23

18

22

22

Ara ‘Single Estate’
Marlborough, NZ

Chateau de Chamirey
Mercurey 1¢" Cru

‘Clos du Ro¥’
Burgundy, France

Dalrymple Estate
Pipers River, TAS

Domaine Bouchard
Vosne-Romanee

Les Beaux Monts 1¢" Cru
Burgundy, France

Eddystone Point
TAS

Picardy
Pemberton, WA

TEMPRANILLO

19

Roda ‘Reserva’
Rioja, Spain

MERLOT

22

19

Grant Burge ‘Hillcot’
Barossa Valley, SA

Henschke
‘Abbotts Prayer’
Adelaide Hills, SA

ITALIAN REDS

21

19

6

Felsina Chianti Classico
Tuscany, Italy

Pio Cesare Barolo
Piedmont, Italy

Val Di Suga
Brunello Di Montalcino
Tuscany, Italy

60

150

80

450

70

10

165

70

160

155

280

220

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

18

16

22

18

99

21

20

98

18

18

21

22

Alkoomi ‘Blackbutt’
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

Chateau Musar
Cabernet blend
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Forest Hill
Cabernet Sauvignon
Denmark, WA

Freemark Abbey
Cabernet Sauvignon
Nappa Valley, USA

Howard Park
Abercrombie
Margaret River, WA

Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

Mount Mary ‘Quintet’
Yarra Valley, VIC

Penfolds ‘Bin 707’
Cabernet Sauvignon
Multi-Regional, SA

Sena
Cabernet Sauvignon
Aconcagua Valley, CHILE

Suckfizzle
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

Xanadu ‘Vinework’
Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

Yarra Yering
Cabernet Blend
Yarra Valley, VIC

GRENACHE BLENDS

23

23

Henschke ‘Henry’s Seven’
Shiraz, Grenache, Mataro
Barossa Valley, SA

Singlefile ‘Clément V'’
Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro
Denmark, WA

130

125

65

270

290

160

450

1490

450

110

80

285

80

65



REDS

SHIRAZ & BLENDS

21  Amelia Park ‘Reserve’ Shiraz, 100
Margaret River, WA

22 Boekenhoutskloof 120
‘The Chocolate Block’
Franschhoek, South Africa

2] Bowen Estate 90
Coonawarra, SA

719 Cape Mentelle 90
Margaret River, WA

20 Clos Saint Jean 250
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge
Rhéne Valley, FR

23 Greenock Creek Shiraz 85
Barossa Valley, SA

72 Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’ 1300
Eden Valley, SA

79 Henschke ‘Mount Edelstone’ 420
Shiraz
Eden Valley, SA

20 Rene Rostaing 'Ampodium’ 290
Cote-Rotie, France

21  Henschke ‘Tappa Pass’ 210
Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

20 Rockford ‘Basket Press’ 420
Barossa Valley, SA

08 Jim Barry ‘The Armagh’ 690
Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

20 Maxwell ‘Minotaur Reserve’ 150
McLaren Vale, SA

22 Penfolds ‘Bin 28’ 10
Multi-Regional, SA

719 Penfolds RWT’ 325
Barossa Valley, SA

23 Pikes ‘Eastside’ 65
Clare Valley, SA

21 St Hallets ‘Blackwell’ 105
Barossa Valley, SA

19 Savaterre 155
Shiraz

Beechworth, VIC

PENFOLDS BIN 95
GRANGE SHIRAZ

Penfolds Grange is a wine of

extraordinary dimension and power.
Richly textured, intensely concentrated

and packed with fruit sweetness,

these wines regardless of vintage,

require medium to long-term cellaring.
They develop into immensely complex,
beguiling wines that seduce the senses.

711 Penfolds ‘Grange’
Multi-Regional, SA

86 Penfolds ‘Grange’
Multi-Regional, SA

65 Penfolds ‘Grange’
Multi-Regional, SA

BORDEAUX

95 Chateau Lafite Rothschild

15t Growth
Pauillac

82 Chateau Latour
1t Growth
Pauillac

83 Chateau Margaux
1t Growth
Margaux

82 Chateau Margaux
1t Growth
Margaux

83 Chateau Petrus
Pomerol

MALBEC

22 Terrazas de los Andes
‘Reserva’
Mendoza, Argentina

1160

2080

2580

2850

4200

3880

3200

12890

80



